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November
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January

Month

79,296

83,645

75,837

89,266

80,659

86,802

82,624

80,909

69,190

64,121

67,065

KwH used

65,612

7,075.89

6,873.50

6,992.09

7,444.95

6,989.56

7,532.66

6,887.77

6,830.05

6,106.09

5,755.38

5,412.83

Amount paid

6,018.92
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U
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924,926 79,919.69 779,772 67,193.96
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March

February

January

Month

77,603

75,693

70,435

71,196

82,125

74,194

86,252

93,045

70,002

KwH used

79,227

6,574.02

6,410.50

6,087.73

6,676.82

7,299.19

6,292.34

6,842.18

6.739.17

6,971.20

Amount paid

7,301.72


