District: ROLLING CREEK UD

Utility Tracking

2017

Month	KwH used	Amount paid
January	65,612	6,018.92
February	67,065	5,412.83
March	64,121	5,755.38
April	69,190	6,106.09
May	79,296	6,830.05
June	80,809	6,873.50
July	82,624	6,887.77
August	86,802	7,532.66
September	83,645	6,989.56
October	80,659	7,075.89
November	89,266	7,444.95
December	75,837	6,992.08

924,926

79,919.68

**ROLLING CREEK UD** 

Utility Tracking

2018

Month	KwH used	Amount paid
January	79,227	7,301.72
February	70,002	6,676.82
March	93,045	7,298.18
April	70,435	6,087.73
May	86,252	6,971.20
June	77,603	6,410.50
July	74,194	6,739.17
August	82,125	6,842.18
September	71,196	6,292.34
October	75,693	6,574.02
November		
December		

779,772

67,193.86

District: ROLLING CREEK UD **Utility Tracking** 

**ROLLING CREEK UD Utility Tracking**